
 

Tentative Schedule of Events 

January 2022 

Saturday, January 15 - Horticulture Division, begin accepting Lilium entries  
for Horticulture Division at Virtual Show. 

March 2022 

Tuesday, March 15 - Floral Design Division, begin accepting Lilium entries 
 for Floral Design Division at Virtual Show. 

 

May 2022 

Sunday, May 15 - Floral Design Division if room remains in classes,  
the spaces will be opened to people on the waiting list, May 15, 2022.  

We wish to have a minimum of 4 entries in a class in order not to cancel that class. 

 
June 2022 

Saturday, June 18, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
Colin Tamboline is speaking about "A Deep Dive into OT Hybrids in Lilium: 

 History, Biology, and Personalities" 
 

Sunday, June 26, 12:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
 NALS Board of Directors Virtual Summer Meeting 

July 2022 

Saturday, July 9, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
NALS Membership Meeting 

Friday, July 15 - Floral Design Division, Deadline for accepting  
entries for Floral Design Division at the Virtual Lily Show.  

Floral Designs need to have been entered and passed by this date. 
 

Saturday, July 16, 11:00am Eastern Time Zone: 
Antra Balode is speaking about "Lilies from Lativa" 

 
Saturday, July 16 to Tuesday, August 16,   

Floral Design Division, Judging will take place. 
 

Saturday, July 30, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 
Panel Discussion about "Assessing Your Lilium Clerking and Judging Skills" 

 

 



 

Tentative Schedule of Events 

August 2022 

Thursday, August 4 - Horticulture Division, Deadline for entering stems,  
and acceptance of Entries, for Horticulture Division at the Virtual Lily Show. 

 
Saturday, August 13, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: 

Darm Crook is speaking about "North American Species". 

Sunday, August 21 - NALS Virtual Auction OPENS 

Friday, August 26 - NALS Virtual Auction CLOSES 

Friday, August 26 - Judging of Lilium is completed and posted for review 

Saturday, August 27, 3:00pm Eastern Time Zone: Awards Ceremony for Virtual Lily Show 


